
MASJID SALAH TIME TABLE RAMADHAN 2023
5 CLAYMILL ROAD ,THURMASTON, LEICESTER,  LE4 9JJ

        

RAMADHAN Beginning Times JAMA'AT TIMES

DAY DATE SUB’H SADIQ SUNRISE ASR ISHAZAWAL (ZUHR
BEGINS) FAJR ZUHR ISHAASR MAGHRIB

Wed 22-Mar 4:06 6:03 12:16 4:21 7:57 7:00 1:30 5:45 6:24 8:15

Thu 23-Mar 4:03 6:01 12:16 4:22 7:59 4:20 1:30 5:45 6:25 8:15

Fri 24-Mar 4:00 5:58 12:16 4:24 8:01 4:20 1:30 5:45 6:27 8:15

Sat 25-Mar 3:58 5:56 12:15 4:25 8:03 4:20 1:30 5:45 6:29 8:15

Sun 26-Mar 4:55 6:54 1:15 5:26 9:05 5:15 1:30 6:45 7:31 9:30

Mon 27-Mar 4:52 6:51 1:15 5:28 9:07 5:15 1:30 6:45 7:32 9:30

Tue 28-Mar 4:49 6:49 1:14 5:29 9:09 5:05 1:30 6:45 7:34 9:30

Wed 29-Mar 4:46 6:46 1:14 5:30 9:11 5:05 1:30 6:45 7:36 9:30

Thu 30-Mar 4:43 6:44 1:14 5:32 9:13 5:05 1:30 6:45 7:38 9:30

Fri 31-Mar 4:40 6:42 1:14 5:33 9:15 5:00 1:30 6:45 7:39 9:30

Sat 1-Apr 4:37 6:39 1:13 5:34 9:17 5:00 1:30 6:45 7:41 9:30

Sun 2-Apr 4:35 4:37 1:13 5:36 9:18 4:55 1:30 6:45 7:43 9:30

Mon 3-Apr 4:32 6:35 1:13 5:37 9:20 4:55 1:30 7:00 7:45 9:45

Tue 4-Apr 4:29 6:32 1:12 5:38 9:20 4:50 1:30 7:00 7:46 9:45

Wed 5-Apr 4:26 6:30 1:12 5:39 9:21 4:50 1:30 7:00 7:48 9:45

Thu 6-Apr 4:22 6:28 1:12 5:41 9:22 4:45 1:30 7:00 7:50 9:45

Fri 7-Apr 4:19 6:25 1:12 5:42 9:23 4:45 1:30 7:00 7:52 9:45

Sat 8-Apr 4:16 6:23 1:11 5:43 9:24 4:40 1:30 7:00 7:54 9:45

Sun 9-Apr 4:13 6:21 1:11 5:44 9:25 4:35 1:30 7:00 7:55 9:45

Mon 10-Apr 4:10 6:18 1:11 5:46 9:26 4:30 1:30 7:15 7:57 9:45

Tue 11-Apr 4:07 6:16 1:10 5:47 9:27 4:30 1:30 7:15 7:59 9:45

Wed 12-Apr 4:04 6:14 1:10 5:48 9:28 4:25 1:30 7:15 8:01 9:45

Thu 13-Apr 4:00 6:12 1:10 5:49 9:29 4:20 1:30 7:15 8:02 9:45

Fri 14-Apr 3:57 6:09 1:10 5:50 9:30 4:15 1:30 7:15 8:04 9:45

Sat 15-Apr 3:54 6:07 1:09 5:52 9:31 4:15 1:30 7:15 8:06 9:45

Sun 16-Apr 3:51 6:05 1:09 5:53 9:32 4:10 1:30 7:15 8:08 9:45

Mon 17-Apr 3:47 6:03 1:09 5:54 9:33 4:05 1:30 7:15 8:09 9:45

Tue 18-Apr 3:44 6:01 1:09 5:55 9:34 4:05 1:30 7:15 8:11 9:45

Wed 19-Apr 3:41 5:58 1:08 5:56 9:35 4:00 1:30 7:15 8:13 9:45

                 SALAATUL JUMU'AH:    BAYAN 1:00pm    AZAAN: 1:20pm       KHUTBAH  1:30pm
PLEASE NOTE THAT SALAAT SHOULD NOT BE PERFORMED DURING THE 10 minutes BEFORE ZAWAAL

Daily Programmes will take place After Asr & After Taraweeh, Sleepover arranged Each Saturday, Itikaf last 10 days.

  Please continue supporting the Masjid with your du'as and donations throughout the year

THURMASTON EDUCATIONAL TRUST, SORT CODE: 20-49-17, ACCOUNT NO:93324176 - REF: MASJID




